S:=T

Sport & Educational Travel

TRAVEL ITINERARY

School:

Date of Departure:
Ferry Company:
Coach Company:
Destination:

Stowmarket High School
Thursday 15" February 2024
DFDS Seaways

Sharpes of Nottingham
Ehrwald, Austria

Outbound

Thursday 15" February 2024 15:30
16:00
20:00

22:00

01:00
01:15
14:30

Friday 16" February

Inbound

Thursday 22" February 2024 16:30
17:30
18:30

20:00

10:00
12:00
13:00
13:15
17:00

Friday 23" February

Coach arrives Stowmarket High School
Coach departs Stowmarket High School
Check in at Dover

Ferry sails

Ferry docks in Dunkirk (local time)
Coach departs Dunkirk

Coach arrives in resort

Ski Fit

Last day coach from ski hire shop
Arrive back at hotel

Evening meal

Coach departs resort

Check in at Dunkirk

Ferry sails

Ferry docks Dover (local time)
Coach departs Dover

Arrive Stowmarket High School

N.B. While every effort is made to ensure that the above timings are as accurate as possible, they
are subject to traffic and weather conditions plus any other circumstances beyond our control.



