

## TRAVEL ITINERARY

School: Stowmarket High School
Date of Departure: Thursday 15<sup>th</sup> February 2024

Ferry Company: DFDS Seaways

Coach Company: Sharpes of Nottingham Destination: Ehrwald, Austria

Outbound		
Thursday 15 <sup>th</sup> February 2024	15:30	Coach arrives Stowmarket High School
Thursday 15 Teordary 2024	16:00	Coach departs Stowmarket High School
		_
	20:00	Check in at Dover
	22:00	Ferry sails
Friday 16 <sup>th</sup> February	01:00	Ferry docks in Dunkirk (local time)
riday to rebidary		
	01:15	Coach departs Dunkirk
	14:30	Coach arrives in resort
		Ski Fit
Inbound		
Thursday 22 <sup>nd</sup> February 2024	16:30	Last day coach from ski hire shop
	17:30	Arrive back at hotel
	18:30	Evening meal
	20:00	Coach departs resort
Friday 23 <sup>rd</sup> February	10:00	Check in at Dunkirk
	12:00	Ferry sails
	13:00	Ferry docks Dover (local time)
	13:15	Coach departs Dover
	17:00	Arrive Stowmarket High School

N.B. While every effort is made to ensure that the above timings are as accurate as possible, they are subject to traffic and weather conditions plus any other circumstances beyond our control.